system no:
date: scale:
drawing no:
system title:
rev:drawing title:
CLADMATE
www.cladmate.co.uk  |  technical@cladmate.co.uk
Facade Systems
COMPONENTS CMS-10
Jun 2024CASSETTE CLADDING SUPPORT SYSTEM
SYSTEM PR0FILES
Description Code
Slotted T Profile 85mm STS-85-3000/6000
Slotted T Profile 95mm STS-95-3000/6000
Slotted L Profile LTS-54-3000/6000
Slotted I Profile ITS-27-3000/6000
Channel Profile CRS-27-3000/6000
Channel T Profile VTC-01A-85-3000
Channel T Profile VTC-01B-85-3000
Channel L Profile VTC-01B-85-3000
Box Profile BCP-01-60-3000
85/95
54
27
48,5
27
54
54
7
Slotted I Profile Channel Profile
Slotted T Profile Slotted L Profile
BRACKETS
Description  Code
Double Single
300mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB300-6.5/11 CMF-SB300-UN
270mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB270-6.5/11 CMF-SB270-UN
240mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB240-6.5/11 CMF-SB240-UN
220mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB220-6.5/11 CMF-SB220-UN
200mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB200-6.5/11 CMF-SB200-UN
180mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB180-6.5/11 CMF-SB180-UN
160mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB160-6.5/11 CMF-SB160-UN
140mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB140-6.5/11 CMF-SB140-UN
120mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB120-6.5/11 CMF-SB120-UN
100mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB100-6.5/11 CMF-SB100-UN
80mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB80-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
60mm Fortis Bracket* CMF-DB60-6.5/11 CMF-SB60-UN
40mm Fortis Bracket* CMF-DB40-6.5/11 CMF-SB40-UN
Extension Bracket CMF-DBEX CMF-SBEX
*denotes unslotted brackets
Fortis Helping Hand Bracket Extension Piece
Channel T Profile Channel T Profile Channel L Profile Box Profile
A X
NTS
@A4
AutoCAD SHX Text
85,3
AutoCAD SHX Text
60
AutoCAD SHX Text
60
AutoCAD SHX Text
variable
AutoCAD SHX Text
62
AutoCAD SHX Text
100
AutoCAD SHX Text
53,3
AutoCAD SHX Text
43,6
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
43,6
AutoCAD SHX Text
22
AutoCAD SHX Text
20,2
AutoCAD SHX Text
75
AutoCAD SHX Text
7
AutoCAD SHX Text
68
AutoCAD SHX Text
35,2